
 

The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn by Mark Twain 
Reading Syllabus 

Academic English 11 

 
Students are expected to read the following chapters for homework on the days designated even if they miss class, a 

2 hour delay is called or if school is cancelled due to a snow day. 

 

Monday, January 13: Chapters 1-4 

Tuesday, January 14: Chapters 5-6 

Wednesday, January 15: Chapters 7-8 

Thursday, January 16: Chapters 9-11   ***QUIZ: Chapters 1-8*** 

Friday, January 17: DEAR DAY  

 

Monday, January 20: IN-SERVICE DAY 

Tuesday, January 21: Chapters 12-14  

Wednesday, January 22: Chapters 15-16    

Thursday, January 23: Chapters  17-18  ***QUIZ: Chapters 9-16*** 

Friday, January 24: 1/2 IN SERVICE DAY: DEAR DAY   

  

Monday, January 27: Chapters 19-20  

Tuesday, January 28: Chapters 21-22  

Wednesday, January 29: Chapters 23-24  

Thursday, January 30: Chapters 25-26    

Friday, January 31:  Chapters 27-28   

 

Monday, February 3: Chapters 29-30   ***QUIZ: Chapters 17-30*** 

Tuesday, February 4: Chapters 31-32  

Wednesday, February 5: Chapters 33-35   

Thursday, February 6:  Chapters 36-38   ***QUIZ: Chapters 30-35***  

Friday, February 7:  39- (Chapter the Last)    

 

Monday, February 10: Novel Review and exercises 

Tuesday, February 11: OBJECTIVE TEST: THE ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 

Wednesday, February 12 : ESSAY TEST: THE ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 

Thursday, February 13: NOVEL PROJECTS: THE ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 

Friday, February 12: NOVEL PROJECTS DUE: THE ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 

 

*****NOTE: A short 10 point reading quiz may be administered at any time during 

 the novel to check student’s reading comprehension and keep-up.***** 


